Bayerische Korperbehinderten- und Seniorenmeisterschaft 2

Starterliste der SG 1899 Wendelstein

St.-Nr. Name, Vorname

6 Beetz, Hans-Rainer

Fiebig, Eberhard
Fiebig, Ursula
Gebert, Rudolf
Gebert, Rudolf
Gebert, Rudolf
Gebert, Rudolf
Gebert, Rudolf
Hell, Gunter
Hell, Gunter
Hell, Gunter
Hell, Gunter
Hell, Maria
Parusel, Franz
Parusel, Franz
Schmid, Werner
Schmid, Werner
Schmid, Werner
Spieler, Glnter

Spieler, Gunter
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Spieler, Glnter

Beetz, Hans-Rainer
Beetz, Hans-Rainer

Beetz, Hans-Rainer

Verein

SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein

Kennzahl Wettkampf

1.35.70
1.30.70
1.80.70
1.10.70
1.10.74
1.10.75
1.10.72
1.30.72
1.35.72
1.80.72
2.10.72
1.10.74
1.30.74
1.35.74
2.10.74
1.10.73
1.10.72
2.10.72
1.10.74
1.30.74
1.35.74
1.35.74
1.80.74
1.10.74

GewehrschieRen 100m
Zimmerstutzen

KK Liegendkampf
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen
GewehrschieRen 100m
KK Liegendkampf
Luftpistole

Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen
Gewehrschielen 100m
Luftpistole

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftpistole

Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen
GewehrschieRen 100m
Gewehrschie3en 100m
KK Liegendkampf
Luftgewehr

Klasse

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

Sen.

. Am - Aufl.
. Am - Aufl.
. Am - Aufl.
. Am - Aufl.

.Cm -A. u.

. Cw Aufl. u. Ho

.Bm - Aufl.
.Bm - Aufl.
.Bm - Aufl.
.Bm - Aufl.
.Bm - Aufl.
.Cm-A.u.
.Cm-A. u.
.Cm-A.u.
.Cm-A. u.
. Bw - Aufl.
.Bm - Aufl.
.Bm - Aufl.
Cm-A. u.
Cm -A. u.
Cm-A. u.
Cm -A. u.
Cm-A. u.
Cm -A. u.

H

I T T T T T

017

Datum
10.09.2017
09.09.2017
10.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
10.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
09.09.2017

Zeit
13:15
08:45
11:45
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
13:15
13:15
11:45
10:15
16:15
13:15
11:45
13:15
16:15
16:15
11:45
16:15
13:15
11:45
13:15
11:45
16:15

Standnr.
2
45
87
21
18
17
24
36
7
86
51
22
34
31
58
16
19
22
23
35
32
35
85
20

M/E
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Bayerische Korperbehinderten- und Seniorenmeisterschaft 2

Starterliste der SG 1899 Wendelstein

St.-Nr. Name, Vorname

6
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Beetz, Hans-Rainer
Gebert, Rudolf
Hell, Gunter
Schmid, Werner
Beetz, Hans-Rainer
Fiebig, Eberhard
Fiebig, Ursula
Gebert, Rudolf
Hell, Gunter

Hell, Maria
Parusel, Franz
Schmid, Werner
Spieler, Gunter
Gebert, Rudolf
Beetz, Hans-Rainer
Gebert, Rudolf
Hell, Gunter
Parusel, Franz
Schmid, Werner
Spieler, Glnter
Beetz, Hans-Rainer
Gebert, Rudolf
Hell, Gunter

Spieler, Glnter

Verein

SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein
SG 1899 Wendelstein

Kennzahl Wettkampf

1.30.70
1.30.72
1.30.74
1.30.74
1.10.70
1.10.74
1.10.75
1.10.72
1.10.74
1.10.73
1.10.72
1.10.74
1.10.74
2.10.72
1.80.70
1.80.72
1.35.74
2.10.72
1.35.74
1.80.74
1.35.70
1.35.72
2.10.74
1.35.74

Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftpistole

KK Liegendkampf

KK Liegendkampf
GewehrschieRen 100m
Luftpistole
GewehrschieRen 100m
KK Liegendkampf
GewehrschieRen 100m
Gewehrschielen 100m
Luftpistole

Gewehrschieen 100m

Klasse

Sen. Am - Aufl.
Sen.Bm - Aufl.
Sen.Cm-A.u. H
Sen.Cm-A.u. H
Sen. Am - Aufl.
Sen.Cm-A.u. H
Sen. Cw Aufl. u. Ho
Sen.Bm - Aufl.
Sen.Cm-A.u. H
Sen. Bw - Aufl.
Sen.Bm - Aufl.
Sen.Cm-A.u. H
Sen.Cm-A. u. H
Sen.Bm - Aufl.
Sen. Am - Aufl.
Sen.Bm - Aufl.
Sen.Cm-A.u. H
Sen.Bm - Aufl.
Sen.Cm-A.u. H
Sen.Cm-A.u. H
Sen. Am - Aufl.
Sen.Bm - Aufl.
Sen.Cm-A.u. H
Sen.Cm-A.u. H

017

Datum
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017
10.09.2017

Zeit
08:45
13:15
13:15
13:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
10:15
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15

Standnr.
45
36
34
35
21
18
17
24
22
16
19
23
20
51
87
86
31
22
32
85

2
7
58
35
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